
  
09/08/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
122 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:31 AM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH
2 6:35 AM N HICKORY ST & NW 82ND ST
3 6:37 AM 8032 N THOMAS MEYERS DR
4 6:39 AM 1100 NW 79TH TER
5 6:41 AM N HOLLY ST (FALCON POINT APTS)
6 6:43 AM N HOLLY ST & 77TH TER
7 6:45 AM N HOLLY ST & NW 77TH ST
8 6:48 AM BELMONT APTS ON HOLLY ST
9 6:50 AM N HICKORY ST & NW 80TH TER
10 6:57 AM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL HS PU
11 7:15 AM PCHS - BARRY AREA HIGH SCHOOL (PCHS)     

   
122 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:47 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 3:12 PM N HICKORY ST & NW 82ND ST
3 3:17 PM 8032 N THOMAS MEYERS DR
4 3:19 PM 1100 NW 79TH TER
5 3:21 PM N HOLLY ST (FALCON POINT APTS)
6 3:23 PM N HOLLY ST & 77TH TER
7 3:25 PM N HOLLY ST & NW 77TH ST
8 3:28 PM BELMONT APTS ON HOLLY ST
9 3:30 PM N HICKORY ST & NW 80TH TER
10 3:35 PM PATHFINDER
11 4:05 PM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVE     


